
$110,800.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

BASE BID
1 LANDFILL SHOP BUILDING, 48'X40' LS 1.00 $91,900.00 $91,900.00 1 $91,900.00 $0.00

ADD-ON ALTERNATES
ALT 1 EXPAND LANDFILL SHOP BUILDING TO 

60'X40'
LS 1.00 $8,400.00 $8,400.00 1 $8,400.00 $0.00

ALT 2 RESTROOM AND MECHANICAL ROOM LS 1.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 1 $8,000.00 $0.00
ALT 3 8" CONCRETE APPROACH APRON, 12" 

RECYCLED ASPHALT APPROACH APRON, 
LS 1.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 1 $2,500.00 $0.00

CHANGE ORDER #1
2 HEATERS AND THERMOSTATS LS 0.00 $299.67 $0.00 1 $299.67 $299.67
3 PROVIDE 2 LOCKSETS LS 0.00 $306.40 $0.00 1 $306.40 $306.40
4 WORK BENCH LS 0.00 $575.00 $0.00 1 $575.00 $575.00

$110,800.00 $111,981.07 $1,181.07

 

   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $110,800.00

                                    CCO #1  CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $1,181.07
                                    CCO #2  CCO #2  
                                    CCO #3  CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $111,981.07

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $1,187.07

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
MARCH 6, 2003

CONTRACTOR:  LOST CABIN CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

TOTAL

110,800.00$                    

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1F
LANDFILL SHOP BUILDING

LF02-1232

ENGINEER:  

CONTRACTOR: 

1,181.07$                        

DATE:



$110,800.00

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

2 HEATERS AND THERMOSTATS
3 PROVIDE 2 LOCKSETS
4 WORK BENCH

PREPARED BY:      KEITH JOHNSON, PROJECT ADMINISTRATOR DATE: 3/6/2003

MARCH 6, 2003

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. (TYPE # HERE)

LF02-1232

CONTRACTOR:  LOST CABIN CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

Add heater in mechanical room to insure water lines will not freeze in cold weather.

LANDFILL SHOP BUILDING

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

REASON FOR CHANGE

Locksets compatible with new building so keying can be the same for existing doors.
Add workbench so it is in place when building is ready for occupancy.


